
Avg/hr Peak/hr

9/19/2015 Saturday 260 10.83 41

9/20/2015 Sunday 199 8.29 26

9/21/2015 Monday 73 3.04 12

9/22/2015 Tuesday 160 6.67 35

9/23/2015 Wednesday 174 7.25 33

9/24/2015 Thursday 183 7.63 32

9/25/2015 Friday 50 2.08 5

9/26/2015 Saturday 46 1.92 10

9/27/2015 Sunday 66 2.75 13

9/28/2015 Monday 140 5.83 43

9/29/2015 Tuesday 19 0.79 3

9/30/2015 Wednesday 194 8.08 30

10/1/2015 Thursday 100 4.17 13

10/2/2015 Friday 48 2.00 6

10/3/2015 Saturday 47 1.96 7

10/4/2015 Sunday 91 3.79 16

10/5/2015 Monday 215 8.96 58

10/6/2015 Tuesday 242 10.08 53

10/7/2015 Wednesday 138 5.75 24

10/8/2015 Thursday 157 6.54 20

10/9/2015 Friday 167 6.96 23

10/10/2015 Saturday 58 2.42 9

10/11/2015 Sunday 271 11.29 39

10/12/2015 Monday 210 8.75 55

10/13/2015 Tuesday 175 7.29 31

10/14/2015 Wednesday 141 5.88 33

10/15/2015 Thursday 133 5.54 26

10/16/2015 Friday 135 5.63 19

10/17/2015 Saturday 134 5.58 42

10/18/2015 Sunday 126 5.25 19

10/19/2015 Monday 121 5.04 26

10/20/2015 Tuesday 164 6.83 34

10/21/2015 Wednesday 145 6.04 24

10/22/2015 Thursday 176 7.33 26

New River Valley Trail Counter Program
a program of the New River Valley Regional Commission

Huckleberry Trail - Recreation CenterCounter Location:

22-Oct-15

In a residential neighborhood near the Christiansburg Recreation 

Center.  Less than a mile from U.S.  460 Business  

(-80.425471 Longitude, 37.154694 Latitude). 

Location Description:
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Did you know? 

• Over 4,700 people used this segment of trail in five weeks 

• Each day, about 140 people use this segment of the trail 

• Saturday was the only day when traffic was higher in the morning 
than in the afternoon. 

Counter Location 


